2:00
2:05
2:10
2:15
2:35

2:45

Adjourn

BLULDIN RIDCES
Tk 5L £S5

Monroe County”SchooI District
School Health Advisory Committee

Monroe County School District
School Health Advisory Committee
Virtual Teams Meeting
September 13, 2022
3:00-4:00 PM

Welcome and Introductions
Update from School District
AHEC update

open discussion

Health Department Updates

Monroe County Head start Update



