

Monroe County School District School Health Advisory Committee

Monroe County School District School Health Advisory Committee Virtual Teams Meeting September 13, 2022 3:00-4:00 PM

2:00	Welcome and Introductions
2:05	Update from School District
2:10	AHEC update
2:15	open discussion
2:35	Health Department Updates
2:45	Monroe County Head start Update

Adjourn